

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.MP No.7950/2007 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)..../
2007

(From the judgement and order dated 18/04/2007 in CRLA No. 389/1995 of The HIGH COURT OF
PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PAPPU @ OM PRAKASH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering)

Date: 26/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satpal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The application for exemption from surrendering is rejected. The Special Leave Petiti
on is

adjourned by six weeks.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master